BB G RAEE T AR E R &G K BT AR FE AN B B H - HHEME ML
SEREETR A BRATE DY - ALIRELT - BN A S F 2 B S (T (7 P 2T 2 AL BUN fer %
FEET 5 [T IRARASEETEAT

PERSME KRG AR AE
CHINA SOUTHERN AIRLINES COMPANY LIMITED

(7 FHEN B H B F M 1R 17 B R Al )
( B 1XsK - 1055)

201255 REERHR R G HERGER

FEFE TR AIRAE ( TARE ) ) EEE(TEEE ) OAERES(EE ) IRE
ARNEWNEMFAEEAE RGO - BB MRS AR - W HANEEEN: - SRS
BRI E (A FCE T R AL

ST N E RS S

ARNFERZE-CE/AAHH (BT TR TR A BN T 5 RS S R 1T
TR 22 2 TR P FTHABR OB 5 DU 1 5 s = B 72011 FF RIS R R (T BRI AR
J ) o BERRREAEHESREHAE > EFREAMRICEBERG ZEIL EFRFGE - BRRE AR
GEARBIELTEEAIIFE I ©

PEEF RS A 2 H o A A TIEETO.817,567,00083H 5 ( TR, ) o BB THE AR
A SRR G B A 1 S R R 2 2 I - AR S A
IR @RI R (A 5124 A (REAA TV T3 7.018,971,658R% - (k57
AT TR TRAHILIT1.50% -

R R TR EAE] - FEREERAIRAE » SiREEARAE R ESEHWHE AL (77
BIFF A A F]4,145,050,0008 AR ~ 1,033,650,0008 HAE 531,120,000l HA ) #4542 ] 1Y [ 7
At EEEEB2. 3. TRSTHAERERERT -

Fr_EHCHeEEES - R R BRI A B R & AT de 2 AR AR 2 1 T P S 2 B A
PR - IR (ol T ELRF A A HH S R e BROK & (B {2 T AT i 2 YR ER ZE A S EE » R A
ARG LI ERVAERE, AR TR RRR -



BERHRF AR AR A il o LRk R O U o SRR

SHIRFN PR L
FrRlARE BRFEN | BRRE | KERE | ERRE (%)
R 488 0
Er N AN EIRFEIE .
SNBSS A EnEn e | 7018971658 | 7.016,175423 | 2,557,135 239,100 | 99.9602%
o
RIRE RN IR AR
T A BIEERTS
% o
2.1 | BATRGEEAVAESH | 1,840,271,658 | 1,800,732,873 | 2,051,051 | 37,487,734 | 97.8515%
NEIEED
2.2 | #TEIEIE | 1,840,271,658 | 1,800,720,573 | 1,395,001 | 38,156,084 | 97.8508%
777\
2.3 | BITHSR REBL | 1,840,271,658 | 1,800,750,673 | 1,989,651 | 37,531,334 | 97.8524%
AN EHIRE F
24 | EEAAEH 1,840,271,658 | 1,800,729,373 | 2,010,951 | 37,531,334 | 97.8513%
2.5 | BATEMKIEIT | 1,840,271,658 | 1,800,752,923 | 2,080,701 | 37,438,034 | 97.8526%
AR
2.6 | HBITHIE ~ 31T | 1,840,271,658 | 1,800,739,373 | 2,010,951 | 37,521,334 | 97.8518%
KR
2.7 | PREHA 1,840,271,658 | 1,800,853,173 | 1,897,151 | 37,521,334 | 97.8580%
2.8 | FrikhEs 1,840,271,658 | 1,800,738,623 | 2,011,701 | 37,521,334 | 97.8518%
29 | EEESH® 1,840,271,658 | 1,800,742,873 | 2,007,451 | 37,521,334 | 97.8520%
210 AZKIEABHHET
AR | 1840-271,658 | 1,800,733,573 | 2,016,751 | 37,521,334 | 97.8515%
ZHE
2.11| &k (PRI
RZZRE AR | 1,840,271,658 | 1,800,746,973 | 2,003,351 | 37,521,334 | 97.8522%
HIEAREIT A
ACHEZEFHZE )
2.12| A FmA A 1,840,271,658 | 1,800,729,323 | 2,020,501 | 37,521,834 | 97.8513%
Fote (B EEHETE
FATIZERADAIRE | 1,840,271,658 | 1,800,732,873 | 1,950,551 | 37,588,234 | 97.8515%

FIFEABHSE T A B
SR Zwollihetk) °




e eR R KRG —
Fie SRR AEA
FE R G EMRAE
BRI EHYA]
TR AT
A R E B S
Rl T H 538178

# > Dl—tteiorit
RS T EBRE T

>

7,018,971,658

6,669,943,949

229,924,971

119,102,738

95.0274%

SIERFAH
ARFHER
48

B

ISE)ie

R

BRELA
(%)

Ea NI S
B IR HY BRI AR
HE -

7,018,971,658

7,014,728,123

3,195,751

1,047,784

99.9395%

ot (PEIFEIIMZE
R AR A FIHE AR
AT A IR R
e A I TR AT

&) e

7,018,971,658

7,013,760,973

4,253,301

957,384

99.9258%

Nl N
FERRTGk A AL AL
EilEapatiast S (NSl
e S
& -

1,840,271,658

1,800,345,423

2,166,451

37,759,784

97.8304%

£ LIS N
RHEANEERY
EHEIFELARIE AR
1T A RHCERTA A
BHEE -

1,840,271,658

1,800,814,573

452,500

39,004,585

97.8559%

REFERG X HARAE R BRI E

» B EG SRR BT R LR AR

R R R G HYBLERE Z A 0]

JEE PR IE PR B B SR A5 T e HER (R R S A B R R T A T R e RO & A T3R5 R > I A
THEERERE > RRATERRR ARG HE - AFERF - DR GHEA | ER MBI E %R
HAEFFE (AFE) ~ (EWAERSRREHRAN) RAFERIRE - ARAVEERRRAN G &

BRI EEER -



e

Ko\ IR TSR IR B R G AT HIE S G T ET BB % 2 B G EFE BT L
HIRFER L BB TE TR/ LIEE AL Flw SSRGS R e A AR 2 FJL
B o] R e & A R S T ARSI - G G 7 BB AT sL L B4 THY LA FAL
AL (BBZBEER]) ~ (BAFRFEBIREER) 2 (BEFRERIREEA) Ar
HEITHIFE L IER IR ES - B EEETS T &L A R R e i SR A oA FE (F
(Efo g5 e 7T IR B R R -

RE R
B TR AR A E
N3
T K BF
rhEE N ERILAIEY - N
—E—-"F)\H+H
RN AR » EFEEAEIERITEEFRIR - TR2ERTNY ~ B TEFEEFE - (5775 ~ 38

KHIRIRAT L RIGILIEITEF R ~ BT ~ SR RIS -





